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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
13.05.2017 - 10:00 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 26.61 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Dordrecht (NED) 12.07.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 26.24 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Tallinn 19.06.2016
Estonian Records 25.01 ALJAND Triin TOP Debrecen (HUN) 27.05.2012
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.24 593
2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.91 553
3. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.01 547
4. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.91 499
5. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.09 490
6. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.23 483
7. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.45 473
8. PUZARAITE Gabriele 04 Kaunas swimming school 30.53 469
9. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 30.86 454

10. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 31.11 443
11. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.14 442
12. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 31.16 441
13. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 31.34 434
14. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.48 428
15. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.70 419
16. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.86 413
17. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 32.44 391
18. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.50 389
19. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           32.61 385
20. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 32.69 382
21. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           33.26 363
22. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.46 356
23. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.63 351
24. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 33.70 349
25. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 33.83 345
26. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 33.86 344
27. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas swimming school 34.12 336
28. JAANUS Grete 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.47 326
29. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 34.72 319
30. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.83 316
31. LESIHINA Milana 05 Spordiklubi Garant 34.93 313
32. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 34.94 313
33. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.95 313
34. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 35.12 308
35. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.29 304
36. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.63 295
37. LEUTKINA Emilija 05 Spordiklubi Garant 36.03 285
38. KUUSK Adele 04 Spordiklubi Shark 36.06 284
39. HJELT Vilma 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 36.73 269
40. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.90 245
41. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.13 241
42. REMES Iida 07 Pieksaen Kuutit 40.47 201
43. SOIDLA Erika 06 Spordiklubi Garant 40.85 196
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.55 639
2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.14 599
3. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 28.30 589
4. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.31 588
5. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 28.51 576
6. GAIDAMUKHA Kseniia 02 SK Delfin 28.77 561
7. KONONOVA Darja 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 28.92 552
8. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 29.12 541
9. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.14 540

10. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.21 536
11. GADLIAUSKAITE Milda 03 Kaunas swimming school 29.34 529
12. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.51 519
13. ZASCIURINSKAITE Vilune 02 Kaunas swimming school 29.66 512
14. LINDEPUU Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 29.70 510
15. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 29.81 504
16. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas swimming school 29.92 498

RAASMAN Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 29.92 498
18. OZOLA Samanta 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.03 493
19. PERLOVA Anna 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.26 482
20. IVANOVA Ksenija 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.29 480
21. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.63 464
22. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 30.78 458
23. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.92 452
24. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.03 447
25. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.12 443
26. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.28 436
27. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.33 434
28. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.59 423
29. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 31.62 422
30. SALNIKOVA Natalija 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.68 420
31. ZNAMENSKAITE Atene 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.80 415
32. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.81 415
33. ROOMETS Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.89 412
34. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           32.09 404
35. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.14 402
36. PETINOVA Tatjana 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 32.19 400
37. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.63 384
38. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.84 377
39. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           33.72 348
40. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.26 332
41. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.69 320
42. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas swimming school 35.02 311
43. NIKULAINEN Nelli 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 35.67 294
44. MELASOVA Aleksandra 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.95 287
45. VOLODIN Elizabeth 02 Spordiklubi Garant 36.87 266
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.29 657
2. KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda 00 Kaunas swimming school 27.49 643
3. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.55 639
4. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.69 629
5. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.81 621
6. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.14 599
7. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.24 593
8. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 28.30 589
9. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.31 588

10. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 28.51 576
11. GAIDAMUKHA Kseniia 02 SK Delfin 28.77 561
12. VIIDAS Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 28.80 559
13. JANKOVSKA Gundega 95 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 28.83 557
14. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 28.84 557
15. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.91 553
16. KONONOVA Darja 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 28.92 552
17. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.01 547
18. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 29.12 541
19. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 29.14 540
20. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.21 536
21. GADLIAUSKAITE Milda 03 Kaunas swimming school 29.34 529
22. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.51 519
23. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 29.58 516
24. ZASCIURINSKAITE Vilune 02 Kaunas swimming school 29.66 512
25. LINDEPUU Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 29.70 510
26. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.78 505
27. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 29.81 504
28. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.91 499
29. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas swimming school 29.92 498

RAASMAN Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 29.92 498
31. OZOLA Samanta 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.03 493
32. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.09 490
33. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.23 483
34. POLE Paula 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.25 482
35. PERLOVA Anna 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.26 482
36. IVANOVA Ksenija 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.29 480
37. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.45 473
38. PUZARAITE Gabriele 04 Kaunas swimming school 30.53 469
39. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.63 464
40. NAZAROVA Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 30.72 460
41. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 30.78 458
42. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 30.86 454
43. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.92 452
44. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.99 448
45. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.03 447
46. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 31.11 443
47. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.12 443
48. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.14 442
49. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 31.16 441
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.28 436
51. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.33 434
52. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 31.34 434
53. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.48 428
54. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.59 423
55. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 31.62 422
56. SALNIKOVA Natalija 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.68 420
57. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.70 419
58. ZNAMENSKAITE Atene 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.80 415
59. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.81 415
60. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.86 413
61. ROOMETS Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.89 412
62. LESTSENKO Uljana 00 Spordiklubi Shark 32.02 407
63. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           32.09 404
64. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.14 402
65. PETINOVA Tatjana 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 32.19 400
66. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 32.20 400
67. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 32.44 391
68. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.50 389
69. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           32.61 385
70. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.63 384
71. VINOGRADOVA Alise 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.65 383
72. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 32.69 382
73. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.84 377
74. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           33.26 363
75. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.46 356
76. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.63 351
77. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 33.70 349
78. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           33.72 348
79. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 33.83 345
80. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 33.86 344
81. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas swimming school 34.12 336
82. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.26 332
83. MARKKANEN Emilia 01 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.44 327
84. JAANUS Grete 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.47 326
85. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.69 320
86. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 34.72 319
87. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 34.83 316
88. LESIHINA Milana 05 Spordiklubi Garant 34.93 313
89. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 34.94 313
90. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.95 313
91. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas swimming school 35.02 311
92. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 35.12 308
93. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.29 304
94. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.63 295
95. NIKULAINEN Nelli 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 35.67 294
96. MELASOVA Aleksandra 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.95 287
97. LEUTKINA Emilija 05 Spordiklubi Garant 36.03 285
98. KUUSK Adele 04 Spordiklubi Shark 36.06 284
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

99. HJELT Vilma 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 36.73 269
100. VOLODIN Elizabeth 02 Spordiklubi Garant 36.87 266
101. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.90 245
102. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.13 241
103. REMES Iida 07 Pieksaen Kuutit 40.47 201
104. SOIDLA Erika 06 Spordiklubi Garant 40.85 196
105. REIN Maria 99 MyFitness 45.01 146


